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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 Bindya K Vijeesh K K (HSBN) Kottakkunnummal, 
Meppayur, Meppayur, 

Meppayur, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

2 27/01/2026 Amaljith S T Sajith Kumar (FTHR) Thenari, Keezhariyur, 
Keezhariyur, 

Keezhariyur, 673307, 
Koyilandy

  

3 27/01/2026 Safana N Subair (FTHR) Nanjalloor, Edavarad, 
Eravattoor, Edavarad, 

673525, Koyilandy

  

4 27/01/2026 Ajini M P Krishnan (FTHR) Keezhariyur, 
Keezhariyur, 
Keezhariyur, 

Keezhariyur, 673307, 
Koyilandy

  

5 27/01/2026 Malavika Shaiju K K (FTHR) Malapoyil Meethal, 
Nochad, Bochad, 
Nochad, 973614, 

Perambra
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

6 27/01/2026 SREEHARI C B Vinodkumar S R (FTHR) Chandrabhavan, Pithoth, 
Koothali, Menhanniam, 

673525, Koyilandy

  

7 27/01/2026 HARSHAD 
ARIYOTTIL 
MEETHAL

KUNHAMMED (FTHR) 13/115, ARIYOTTIL 
MEETHAL, NOCHAD, 
NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 
673614, KOYILANDY

  

8 27/01/2026 Adith A K Asharichi 
Kandy

Rajan (FTHR) Asarichikandy, 
Muyippoth, 

Cheruvannur, 
Muyippoth, 673524, 

Koyilandy

  

9 27/01/2026 AVANTHIKA R 
KRISHNAN 

RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

NEEHARAM Kororh 
Kandy, Keezhariyur, 

Keezhariyur, 
Keezhariyur, 673307, 

Koyilandy

  

10 27/01/2026 SIRAJ KIZHAKKAYIL ABDULLA (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ARIKKULAM, 
ARIKKULAM, 

ARIKKULAM, 673620, 
KOZHIKODE

  

11 27/01/2026 Vaishnav M M Surendran (FTHR) Kunnumal Chalil, 
Kannipoyil, Perambra, 
Menjanniam, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

12 27/01/2026 Marva Parvin Uc Rabiya (MTHR) Uttery Chalil, Utteri, 
Arikkulam, Uralloor, 
673620, Koyilandy

  

13 27/01/2026 ADIYA NARMIN A R Rasheed A K (FTHR) RAYYAN,AremmanKandy, 
Keezhariyur, 
Keezhariyur, 

Keezhariyur, 673307, 
Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

14 27/01/2026 Anjitha M Surendran (FTHR) Kunnumal Chalil, 
Kannipoyil, Perambra, 
Menjanniam, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

15 27/01/2026 SHAJIN JAMAL JAMAL TK (FTHR) NADUVILAKANDY, 
CHERIYAKUMBALAM, 

PALERI, PALERI, 
673508, KOILANDY

  

16 27/01/2026 AKSHAY R RAJEEVAN K C 
(FTHR)

Kuzhichalil, 
Cheruvannur, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

17 27/01/2026 ANSA NARMIN A R RASHEED (FTHR) RAYYAN,AREMMANKANDY, 
Keezhariyur, 
Keezhariyur, 

Keezhariyur, 673307, 
Koyilandy

  

18 27/01/2026 KASYAP S PANKAJ Pankajan K K (FTHR) Kottery Komath, 
Cheruvannur, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

19 27/01/2026 SAYANTH S S SAJEEVAN (FTHR) NIRAYIL, 
Cheruvannur, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

20 27/01/2026 NEHA K M BALAN (FTHR) Kozhikkandi Meethal, 
Keezhariyur, 
Keezhariyur, 

Keezhariyur, 673307, 
Koyilandy

  

21 27/01/2026 AMAL S S SIVADAS P P (FTHR) THARAVATTATH, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

22 27/01/2026 Karthik N B Babu (FTHR) Nelliyulla Parambil, 
Karayad, Arikkulam, 

Karayad, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

23 27/01/2026 ANANDAN P BEENA (WIFE) EDATHUMMEETHAL, 
VALOOR, NOCHAD, 

CHENOLI, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

24 27/01/2026 ASWANTH K S SURESH (FTHR) KILACHA 
PARAMBIL, 

CHANGAROTH, 
CHANGAROTH, 

AVADUKKA, 673528, 
KOYILANDY

  

25 27/01/2026 JASNA T K SALIM R K (HSBN) 06/196 A RAYAROTH 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KUTTOTH, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KUTTOTH, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

26 27/01/2026 ABDUL RASAQ IBRAHIM (FTHR) KAPPUM CHALIL, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANIAM, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

PERAMBRA

  

27 27/01/2026 Akil Krishna Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Kizhakke Palakkandy, 
Karayad, Arikkulam, 

Karayad, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

28 27/01/2026 AYISHA BEEVI MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
(HSBN)

446 
VATTAKKUNIPARAMBIL, 

MUYIPPOTH, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

MUYIPPOTH, 673524, 
KOYILANDI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

29 27/01/2026 YOUSEF ASHARAF 
MUBARACK MANZIL 

ASHARAF (FTHR) JANNAT, 
ARIKKULAM, 
ARIKKULAM, 

ARIKKULAM POST, 
676320, KOYILANDY

  

30 27/01/2026 Aksa Majeed A K Majeed Ak (FTHR) Asharikkandy, Paleri, 
Parkadv, Paleri, 673508, 

Koyilndy

  

31 27/01/2026 SIDHIQUE V P SHEJINA (WIFE) AMINAS, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANNIAM, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDY

  

32 27/01/2026 SANDRA K K SASEENDRAN K K 
(FTHR)

KOOLIKKUNDIL, 
KOOTHALI, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANNIAM, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

33 27/01/2026 RAFEEK T K IBRAHIM (FTHR) THAZHATHU 
KANDY, PERAMBRA, 

CHAGAROTH, 
KADIYANGAD, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

34 27/01/2026 Shaji V Kumaran V (FTHR) Nagath Thazhe Kuni, 
Karayad, Arikkulam, 

Karayad, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

35 27/01/2026 Dhanusree B Baburaj (FTHR) Nadakkal, Kuttoth, 
Cheruvannur, Kuttoth, 

673524, Koyilandi

  

36 27/01/2026 ATHULYA V G VINODAN (FTHR) 6/109 C 
MALERIMEETHAL, 

KUTTOTH, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KUTTOTH, 673524, 
KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

37 27/01/2026 Mohammod Bushra (WIFE) Urali Veettil, 
Vadakkummuri, 

Keezhariyur, 
Keezhariyur, 673307, 

Koyilandy

  

38 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
E

MUSTHAFA E (FTHR) EDAYADATHIL, 
PERAMBRA, 
PERAMBRA, 

PERAMBRA, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

39 27/01/2026 IJAS AHAMMED N JAMAL N (FTHR) NAMBOORIKANDI, 
Namboorikandy,Arikkulam, 
Arikkulam, Arikkulam, 

673620, Koyilandy

  

40 27/01/2026 AKAS KUMAR P T SUBHASH (FTHR) Puthiyottil Thazhe, 
Mavattu, Arikkulam, 
Arikkulam, 670620, 

Koyilandy

  

41 27/01/2026 Neeraj Krishna Ramakrishnan (FTHR) Thirumangalath 
Meethal, Karayad, 

Arikkulam, Karayad, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

42 27/01/2026 NOUFAL K SUHARA (MTHR) KAKKOTTU, PALERI 
TOWN, PALERI, 
PALERI TOWN, 

673508, KOYILANDI

  

43 27/01/2026 Athira T M Ajay S (HSBN) 1/80 Ambadi 
Kavunthalakkal, 

Moorikuthy, Koothali, 
Koothali, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

44 27/01/2026 Arya Shyni T M (MTHR) Thekke Thevarkandy, 
Karayad, Arikkulam, 

Karayad, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

45 27/01/2026 GAYATHRI B Baburaj (FTHR) Nadakkal, Kuttoth, 
Cheruvannur, Kuttoth, 

673524, Koyilandi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

46 27/01/2026 ANJANA J JANARDHANAN 
(FTHR)

ANJANA, KUTTOTH, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KUTTOTH, 673524, 
KOYILANDI

  

47 27/01/2026 ARYA V P RAVI V P (FTHR) VADAKKE 
PARAMBIL, 

KEEZHPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

KEEZHPPAYUR, 
673524, KOYILANDY

  

48 27/01/2026 Ardhra V Aswin Nadh (HSBN) Sreelakam, Karayad, 
Arikkulam, Karayad, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

49 27/01/2026 Alikutty Meerattil Sakkeena (WIFE) Meerattil, 
Vadakkummuri, 

Keezhariyur, 
Keezhariyur, 673307, 

Koyilandy

  

50 27/01/2026 BADARUNNISA K M THAHIR (HSBN) KAKKOT, PALERI 
TOWN, PALERI, 
PALERI TOWN, 

673508, KOYILANDI

  

51 27/01/2026 SALIN RAJ V V RAJEEVAN V V 
(FTHR)

KOTTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KOOTHALI, 

PERAMBRA VIA, 
KOOTHALI POST, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

52 27/01/2026 JOSHY JOHN SHANTY MATHEW 
(WIFE)

MANIMALAKUNNEL, 
UNNIKUNNUM 

CHALIL, 
MENHANNIAM, 

PERAMBRA, 673525, 
KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

53 27/01/2026 SHAHALA K MUHAMMAD U C M 
(HSBN)

12/256 CHALIL 
MEETHAL, PAYYOLI 

ANGADI, 
THURAYUR, 

PAYYOLI ANGADI, 
673523, QUILANDI

  

54 27/01/2026 SREESHNA CP JITHIN (HSBN) KEZAKKE 
KALARIYIL, Uttery, 
Arikkulam, Uralloor, 
673620, Koyilandy

  

55 27/01/2026 radha k kunjiraman nair (FTHR) kayathirikkal, paleri, 
paleri, paleri, 673508, 

koyilandy

  

56 27/01/2026 Suraja M S Sudhakaran (OTHR) Pranavam, Karayad, 
Arikkulam, Karayad, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

57 27/01/2026 SHEEJU K M BALAN (FTHR) KANATH MEETHAL, 
KANNAMBATH, 

ARIKKULAM, 
ARIKKULAM, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

58 27/01/2026 SMITHESH K K VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL 
MEETHAL, 

KALPATHUR, 
NOCHAD, 

KALPATHUR, 673524, 
PERAMBRA

  

59 27/01/2026 Sasikumar Kandoth Kumaran K (FTHR) Sreesathmam, kalpathur, 
nochad, kalpathur, 
673524, koyilandy

  

60 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
S N

SUBAIR K V K (FTHR) KOONAMVELLIKANDI, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

61 27/01/2026 HASBIYATH N T NOUSHAD (HSBN) KADAVATHODI, 
PAYYOLI ANGADI, 

THURAYUR, 
PAYYOLI ANGADI, 
673523, KOYILANDY

  

62 27/01/2026 Muhammad Yasin Sahira (MTHR) Kuniyil, Karayad, 
Arikkulam, Karayad, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

63 27/01/2026 HYRA JAMEEL P SALIM (FTHR) PERUVANCHERY, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

64 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAJAR RAFEEQ K (FTHR) KARKANI, 
KAITHAKKAL, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, PERAMBRA

  

65 27/01/2026 Ruthul Shan Rajeesh (FTHR) Karuvankandy, Karayad, 
Arikkulam, Karayad, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

66 27/01/2026 AYISHA NAJA Sajid (FTHR) Kandimannil 
Tharammal, Edavarad, 
Eravattoor, Edavarad, 

673525, koyilandi

  

67 27/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN V K PREMAN (FTHR) VALAYAMBATHKANDY, 
kottur, kottur, kottur, 

673614, koyilandy

  

68 27/01/2026 Aswathy N K Vishnuraj (HSBN) Nelliyullaparambil, 
Karayad, Arikkulam, 

Karayad, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

69 27/01/2026 Sreedev K Sreedharan K (FTHR) Kunhikandi, Meppayur, 
Kozhukallur, iringath, 

673523, Koyilandi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

70 27/01/2026 Krishnapriya S K M Shaji (FTHR) Karimbilamoolayil, 
Koothali, Koothali, 
Koothali, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

71 27/01/2026 Aparna Kk Sivaprasad (HSBN) Punathil, Karayad, 
Arikkulam, Karayad, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

72 27/01/2026 RESMI A C VAISAKH K (HSBN) KURUNGOTT, 
CHENOLI, NOCHAD, 

CHENOLI, 673525, 
PERAMBRA

  

73 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
C P 

SAJID C P (FTHR) MEETHALE 
MARAKKATT KENZ, 

KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

74 27/01/2026 SAYUJYA S MOHAN MOHANAN (FTHR) 18/336 
CHERIYAPARAMBIL, 

PALERI, PALERI, 
PALERI TOWN, 

673508, KOYILANDI

  

75 27/01/2026 HASANATH A K MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ARANNAKANDI, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

76 27/01/2026 SWALIHA P SAMEER KUZHIMBIL 
MEETHAL (HSBN)

KUZHIMBIL 
MEETHAL, PALERI 

TOWN, PALERI, 
PALERI TOWN, 

673508, PERAMBRA

  

77 27/01/2026 Parthiv M Pradeep Pradeep (FTHR) Nelliyullaparambil, 
Karayad, Arikkulam, 

Karayad, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

78 27/01/2026 BINDU DINESAN (HSBN) 201, KOLLACHERY 
MEETHAL, 

URALLOOR, 
URALLOOR, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

79 27/01/2026 SRUTHI V RAHUL M C (HSBN) MOOTHA 
CHETTIANVEETTL, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, QUILANDY

  

80 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFNAN BASHEER (FTHR) 298 D THAIVACHA 
PARAMBIL, 
PERAMBRA, 

ERAVATTUR, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

VADAKARA

  

81 27/01/2026 VISHNU P DAS DEVADAS (FTHR) PONKUZHICHAL, 
MEPPAYUR, 

KOZHUKALLUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  

82 27/01/2026 RAJANI SADANANDAN K V 
(HSBN)

KUZHICHZLIL 
MEETHAL, 

THODANNUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANDARATHUR, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

83 27/01/2026 SUMITH KUMAR V V SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

PULIYATH, PALERI, 
PALERI, PALERI 
TOWN, 673508, 

KOYILANDI

  

84 27/01/2026 MUSTHAFA JAMEELA (WIFE) NADUVILE 
CHUNDIKKATTIL, 

VELLIYOOR, 
NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 
673614, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

85 27/01/2026 Fathima Muhsina Mansoor (FTHR) Manamal, Avala, 
Cheruvannur, Avala, 

673524, Koyilandi

  

86 27/01/2026 NIRANJANA E N NARAYANAN E 
(FTHR)

IRANHIMMAL, 
KOOTHALI, 
KOOTHALI, 

KOOTHALI, 673525, 
KOYILANDI

  

87 27/01/2026 Muhammad Jasid E. K Abdu Raheem (FTHR) Kavungullachalil, 
Panthirikkara, 

Changaroth, Avadukka, 
673528, Koyilandy

  

88 27/01/2026 Dilna K M Dinesan K M (FTHR) Kollacheri Meethal, 
Uttery, Arikkulam, 
Uralloor, 673620, 

Koyilandy

  

89 27/01/2026 GOVINDAN KUMARAN (FTHR) ARIYANDIMEETHAL, 
KAVIL, 

NADUVANNUR, 
KAVIL, 673614, 

KOYILANDY

  

90 27/01/2026 Minha Fathima P C Rasaq (FTHR) Payyoli Chalil, 
Edavarad, Eravattoor, 

Edavarad, 673525, 
koyilandi

  

91 27/01/2026 ANANTHU PRAJITH PRAJITH (FTHR) PULLIYOTTU 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KADIYANGAD, 

KOOTHALI, 
KOOTHALI, 673525, 

PERAMBRA

  

92 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A 

SUBAIDA (MTHR) AYYAROTH, 
CHAVATTU, 

KOZHUKKALLUR, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

93 27/01/2026 AMEGH KRISHNA J S Surendran M K (FTHR) Nagath Parambath, 
Perambra, Menhanyam, 

Perambra, 673525, 
Koyilandy

  

94 27/01/2026 SHIVAKAMI MOHANAN C N 
(FTHR)

Chembonadukandi, 
Changaroth, 

Changaroth, Avadukka, 
673528, Koyilandy

  

95 27/01/2026 RITURAJ P 
RAJEEVAN 

RAJEEVAN P (FTHR) PAROLLATHIL, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

96 27/01/2026 HENA AFRIN MUSTHAFA (FTHR) NADUVILE 
CHUNDIKATIL, 

VALUR, CHENOLI, 
NOCHAD, 673614, 

KOYILANDY

  

97 27/01/2026 Amaya P C Jayachandran P C 
(FTHR)

Parachalil, Koothali, 
Koothali, Koothali, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

98 27/01/2026 Joel Jeevan James James (FTHR) Thottupurath, 
Chakkitapara, 

Chakkittapara, Kayanna, 
673526, Koyilandy

  

99 27/01/2026 midhilaj fousiya (MTHR) Parathazha, muthukad, 
Chakkittapara, 

muthukad, 673528, 
Quilandy

  

100 27/01/2026 MARIYA JOVITTA KEERTHI 
CHANDRAN (FTHR)

Varapparambil, 
Karikandanpara, 

Kayanna, Mattanode, 
673527, Koyilandi

  

101 27/01/2026 DILSHANA FATHIMA 
M K

ABDURAHIMAN M K 
(FTHR)

MARUTHERIKKUNNUMMAL, 
MARUTHERY, 

Menhaniam, 
Menhaniam, 673525, 

Koyilandi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

102 27/01/2026 SHERIN SHAHANA SALIM PADIKKALA 
KANDI (FTHR)

PADIKKALAKKANDI, 
PAYYOLI ANGADI, 

THURAYUR, 
PAYYOLI ANGADI, 
673523, KOYILANDY

  

103 27/01/2026 DEVANANDA B S SASEENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

PULIYATHINKAL, 
Mavattu, Arikkulam, 
Arikkulam, 673620, 

Koyilandy

  

104 27/01/2026 NASLA K P MOIDI K P (FTHR) KULAMULLA 
PARAMBIL, 

MADRASA STOP, 
CHANGAROTH, 

AVADUKKA, 673528, 
KOYILANDY

  

105 27/01/2026 ANSI K P RIYAS (HSBN) KILIYALANKANDIMEETHAL, 
NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 

NOCHAD, 673614, 
KOYILANDY

  

106 27/01/2026 HASIM BIN YOOSAF YOOSAF 
MANATHAN KANDY 

(FTHR)

JASBAS VILLA, 
KAITHAKKAL, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, QUILANDY

  

107 27/01/2026 NAHAL FATHIMA RILMA E (MTHR) THEKKEPOYIL, 
NARAKKODE, 

KOZHUKKALLUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

108 27/01/2026 SHIFANATH T IRSHAD K (HSBN) KAAROL, 
MUTHUKAD, 

CHAKKITTAPARA, 
MUTHUKAD, 673528, 

KOYILANDY

  

109 27/01/2026 Chandrika V Radha (OTHR) Padikkalakandi, 
Thurayur, Thurayur, 

Payyoli Angadi, 673523, 
Perambra

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

110 27/01/2026 FARHAN ASSAINAR ASSAINAR (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, THURAYUR, 

THURAYUR, 
PAYYOLI ANGADI, 
673523, KOYILANDY

  

111 27/01/2026 DIYA P S PRADEEPAN N K 
(FTHR)

63,AMBALIYIL, 
MUYIPPOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
MUYIPPOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

112 27/01/2026 SREENANDANA E N NARAYANAN E 
(FTHR)

ERANHIMMAL, 
KOOTHALI, 
KOOTHALI, 

KOOTHALI, 673525, 
KOYILANDI

  

113 27/01/2026 ASWANTH P ANEESH P (FTHR) Vadakke Payyath, 
Cheruvannur, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

114 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED UVAIS Fousia (MTHR) Odyil, Narinada, 
Chakkittapara, Kayanna, 

673526, Koyilandy

  

115 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHEMIN 

MAJEED (FTHR) OLORA, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

116 27/01/2026 VAHID M MUJEEB K (FTHR) PANAMBRAMMAL, 
MULIYANGAL, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, PERAMBRA

  

117 27/01/2026 PATHU AMMED (HSBN) KARANATHIL 
HOUSE, IRINGATH, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 
IRINGATH POST, 

673523, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

118 27/01/2026 NASEERA K MUNEER K (HSBN) 8/664 A KUNIYIL, 
AVADUKKA, 

CHANGAROTH, 
AVADUKKA, 673528, 

KOYILANDY

  

119 27/01/2026 Thejas S R Ramesh (FTHR) Uroochalil meethal, 
kALPATHUR, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

120 27/01/2026 Mrudhula E M Muralidharan (FTHR) Nelliyullathil, 
Parakkadavu, Paleri, 

Paleri, 673508, 
Koyilandy

  

121 27/01/2026 SHIMNA MOL K N NARAYANAN (FTHR) NAMBIMADATHIL, 
KODERICHAL, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANNIAM, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

122 27/01/2026 ARIF T M PAKRAN (FTHR) MEETHALE 
MANNUVALAPPIL, 

KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

123 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA A K ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

PARAMBADAKKAL, 
CHANGAROTH, 
CHANGAROTH, 

AVADUKKA, 673528, 
KOYILANDY

  

124 27/01/2026 HAIFA B C BASHEER (FTHR) BENGLAVAN 
CHALIL, IRINGATH, 

THURAYUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

125 27/01/2026 DILSHA C K MUNEER C K (FTHR) 10/388 A 
CHATHOTHKUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, 
MARUTHERI, 
MENHANIAM, 
MENHANIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

126 27/01/2026 CHANDRAN 
PARENTE MEETHAL

RAMAN (FTHR) PULIYARAYIL, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANNIAM, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDY

  

127 27/01/2026 Adithyan K Sathyan (FTHR) Kothambra, 
Muthuvannacha, Paleri, 

Muthuvannacha, 
673500, Koyilandy

  

128 27/01/2026 HADHI SIHAN H S SIRAJ E M (FTHR) ELIPPARAKKAL 
MEETHAL, 
VELLIYUR, 

NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 
673614, KOYILANDY

  

129 27/01/2026 AYISHA P T ASHRAF (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL, 
PALERI TOWN, 

PALERI, PALERI 
TOWN, 673508, 

KOYILANDI

  

130 27/01/2026 MUFSIRATHUL 
HANANA 

MUSTHAFA N C 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
IRINGATH, 

THURAYUR, 
IRINGATH POST, 

673523, KOYILANDY

  

131 27/01/2026 ANANDHU P R RAJAN P A (FTHR) PILARATHUMEETHAL, 
MUTHUKAD, 

CHAKKITTAPARA, 
MUTHUKAD, 673528, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

132 27/01/2026 SAJILA L V SMITHESH K K 
(HSBN)

MADATHIL 
MEETHAL, 

KALPATHUR, 
NOCHAD, 

KALPATHUR, 673524, 
PERAMBRA

  

133 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS 

MUHAMMAD (FTHR) KOPRAKUNITHAZHA, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

134 27/01/2026 ANSHIYA WILSON WILSON P J (FTHR) 04/366 A 
POOVATHINGAL, 

KAKKAYAM, 
KOORACHUNDU, 

KAKKAYAM, 673527, 
KOYILANDY

  

135 27/01/2026 Sisupalan Asari Subbayyan Asari 
(FTHR)

Perayankandy House, 
Peruvannamuzhi, 

Panthirikkara, 
Avadukka, 673528, 

Koyilandy

  

136 27/01/2026 PATHMAVATHI K KUNHIKANNAN 
(HSBN)

KAVUNGULLACHALIL 
THAMASIKKUM 
KAKKUDUMBIL, 

AVADUKKA, 
PERUVANNAMUZHI, 
AVADUKKA, 673528, 

KOYILANDY

  

137 27/01/2026 RASHID K M BASHEER (FTHR) NELLIKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, IRINGATH, 

THURAYUR, 
IRINGATH POST, 

673523, KOYILANDY

  

138 27/01/2026 SAHASINA M M MOIDU (FTHR) PALAYULLATHIL, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, QUILANDY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

139 27/01/2026 RAMSHAD O IBRAHIM (FTHR) OTHAYOTH, 
KEEZHPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 
KEEZHPAYUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

140 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHABIN 

SAREENA M P 
(MTHR)

PADINHARAYIL, 
VELLIYUR, 

NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 
673614, KOYILANDY

  

141 27/01/2026 ANSAR P P AMMOTTY (FTHR) PARAMBIL, 
MARUTHERI, 
MENHANIAM, 
MENHANIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

142 27/01/2026 AVANTHIKA S 
RAJEEV

RAJEEVAN K K 
(FTHR)

KOORATHI 
KANDATHIL, 
MUYIPPOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
MUYIPPOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

143 27/01/2026 SALMATH M M AJMAL M K (HSBN) 5/401 MADAVAN 
KANDY, 

KARUVANNUR, 
NADUVANNUR, 
KARUVANNUR, 

673614, KOYILANDY

  

144 27/01/2026 Nithara P Smitha (MTHR) PALLAVAM, Koothali, 
Koothali, Koothali, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

145 27/01/2026 JASSIM ISMAYIL (FTHR) PAVATTUKANDI, 
IRINGATH, 

KOZHUKKALLUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

146 27/01/2026 Akshay Satheesh N V Satheesh (FTHR) Naduvilangummal, 
Peruvannamuzhi, 

Panthirikkara, 
Avadukka, 673528, 

Koyilandy

  

147 27/01/2026 SABITH K M BASHEER (FTHR) NELLIKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, IRINGATH, 

THURAYUR, 
IRINGATH POST, 

673523, KOYILANDY

  

148 27/01/2026 KUNHIKANNAN KUNHIRAMAN 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

KAVUNGULLACHALIL 
THAMASIKKUM 
KAKKUDUMBIL, 

AVADUKKA, 
PERUVANNAMUZHI, 
AVADUKKA, 673528, 

KOYILANDY

  

149 27/01/2026 NIVEDITHA RS RAJESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
CHERIYAKUMBALAM, 

PALERI, PALERI, 
673508, KOILANDY

  

150 27/01/2026 AMARNATH S 
SAJEEV 

SAJEEVAN K T 
(FTHR)

KURUPPINTE 
THAZHE, 

NIDUMPOYIL, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

151 27/01/2026 NAJEEM V P MUHAMMAD V P 
(FTHR)

VELICHAMPARAMBATH, 
PANTHIRIKKARA, 

CHANGAROTH, 
AVADUKKA, 673528, 

KOYILANDY

  

152 27/01/2026 AJMAL M K AMMAD (FTHR) 401 MADAVAN 
KANDY, 

KARUVANNUR, 
NADUVANNUR, 
KARUVANNUR, 

673614, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

153 27/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA MUNEER P P (FTHR) PEEDIKAYULLA 
PARAMBIL, 

MARUTHERI, 
MENHANIAM, 
MENHANIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

154 27/01/2026 ARUN PRAKASH PRAKASAN V P 
(FTHR)

VATAKKEPARAMBIL, 
THANDORAPARA, 

PERAMBRA, 
THANDORAPARA, 
673526, PERAMBRA

  

155 27/01/2026 MUBASHIRAMOL P MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

parayullathil, 
karumbapoyil, 
naduvannur, 

naduvannur, 673614, 
koyilandi

  

156 27/01/2026 RAFSILA V V RAMSHAD O (HSBN) THAZHE 
OTHAYOTH, 

KEEZHPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

KEEZHPAYUR, 
673524, KOYILANDY

  

157 27/01/2026 MAHAD ALI MUHAMMED ALI M 
K (FTHR)

MOOSARIKANDY, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 
PALERY, PALERY, 
673508, KOYILANDI

  

158 27/01/2026 SRAVYA DAS M CHANDRADAS  
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANIAM, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDI

  

159 27/01/2026 VINAYA A K Babu A K (FTHR) 14/89, Ambalakandy, 
Thandorappara, 

Perambra, 
Thandorapara, 673526, 

Koyilandy

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

160 27/01/2026 GEORGE K J JOSEPH (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL, 
MUTHUKAD, 

CHAKKITTAPARA, 
MUTHUKAD, 673528, 

KOYILANDY

  

161 27/01/2026 AKSHAY B RAJ RAJEEVAN N K 
(FTHR)

15/52 
NADUVILAKKANDI, 
MUTHUVANNACHA, 

PALERI, 
MUTHUVANNACHA, 
673508, KOYILANDI

  

162 27/01/2026 ANANDU KRISHNA E 
T 

SATHEESH KUMAR E 
T (FTHR)

EDAVANA THAZHA, 
MAVATT, 

ARIKKULAM, 
ARIKKULAM, 673620, 

KOYOLANDY

  

163 27/01/2026 ASHRAF E P ISMALI (FTHR) ELLUPARAMBIL, 
PANTHIRIKKARA, 

CHANGAROTH, 
AVADUKKA, 673528, 

KOYILANDY

  

164 27/01/2026 SHAMLA FATHIMA ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ILLATH MEETHAL, 
KADIYANGAD, 

KOOTHALI, 
KOOTHALI, 673525, 

KOYILANDI

  

165 27/01/2026 SARATHLAL P M KUMARAN (FTHR) KALAMKETTIKUNI, 
KAKKARAMUKKU, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

166 27/01/2026 Bavitha A M Gireesh (HSBN) Mundakutty, 
Peruvannamuzhi, 

Panthirikkara, 
Avadukka, 673528, 

Koyilandy

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

167 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIL P 

SHAREEFA K (MTHR) PANAMBRAMMAL, 
MULIYANGAL, 

NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

168 27/01/2026 Rahul Rajeevan Rajeevan (FTHR) Engorachalil, 
Poozhithode, 
Chempanoda, 

Poozhithode, 673528, 
Koyilandi

  

169 27/01/2026 Devananda M K Baburaj (FTHR) Thazhe kolliyil, 
kalpathur, Nochad, 
Kalpathur, 673524, 

Koyilandy

  

170 27/01/2026 VINAYAK M RAGHUNATH (FTHR) MAMBATTIL, 
MENHANNIAM, 
MENHANNIAM, 
MENHANNIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

171 27/01/2026 MARTIN GEORGE GEORGE K J (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL, 
MUTHUKAD, 

CHAKKITTAPARA, 
MUTHUKAD, 673528, 

KOYILANDY

  

172 27/01/2026 NEELIMA P R RAJAN (FTHR) MALAYIL MEETHAL, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

173 27/01/2026 ADARSH S VINOD VINOD K R (FTHR) 4/397,PULLERIKUNNUMMAL, 
CHANGAROTH, 
CHANGAROTH, 
CHANGAROTH, 

673528, KOYILANDI

  

174 27/01/2026 FIZA FEBIN P MUNEER P (FTHR) PALOLI, 
PANNIMUKKU, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

175 27/01/2026 VANDHANA SUMAN 
J S 

SUMANLAL K P 
(FTHR)

SHALI NIVAS, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

176 27/01/2026 THEJAS R B Balakrishnan (FTHR) Kizhakke Palayat, 
Marutheri, Menhaniam, 
Menhaniam, 673525, 

Koilandy

  

177 27/01/2026 RAGESH M MADHAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

MAMBATTIL, 
KORATTI, 

MENHANNIAM, 
MENHANNIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

178 27/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH N V AMMAD (FTHR) NAMBIDAM 
VEETTIL, 

EDAVARAD, 
ERAVATTUR, 

EDAVARAD, 673525, 
PERAMBRA

  

179 27/01/2026 ASWANI K K CHANDRAN (FTHR) Arikkoth,Muyippoth, 
Muyippoth, 

Cheruvannur, 
Muyippoth, 673524, 

PERAMBRA

  

180 27/01/2026 Neethu K M Rajesh K (HSBN) 08/316B 
KAVUNGULLACHALIL, 

CHANGAROTH, 
CHANGAROTH, 

AVADUKKA, 673528, 
KOYILANDY

  

181 27/01/2026 ARSHIDA P K ANAS K (HSBN) 8/53 KADANGANDY, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, PERAMBRA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

182 27/01/2026 AMEGH N M MANOJAN N M 
(FTHR)

Nirathinte Meethal, 
Keezhariyur, 
Keezhariyur, 

Keezhariyur, 673307, 
Koyilandi

  

183 27/01/2026 shamna k raneesh n (HSBN) nellinikkandy 
puliyottmukk, 

puliyottmukk, nochad, 
chenoli, 673525, 

koyilandi

  

184 27/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN P HASSAN M (FTHR) PALOLI, 
PANNIMUKKU, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

185 27/01/2026 REMYA C M JAYAN (FTHR) ARIMBALA 
PARAMBU, 

NIDUMPOYIL, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

186 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAL MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

AMBALATHINGTAL, 
NADUVATHUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
NADUVATHUR, 

673620, KOYILANDY

  

187 27/01/2026 Abhinav P K Sunil Kumar P K 
(FTHR)

Nadukkandy Meethal, 
Changaramvelly, 

Meppayur, Meppayur, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

188 27/01/2026 GAUTHAM SHARON 
P K 

DASAN P K (FTHR) 151 
PULACHALAKKANDY, 

PAITHOTH, 
KOOTHALI, 

PERAMBRA, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

189 27/01/2026 NIKHILA K V SHAIJU (HSBN) 255  A 
KANIYARAKKAL, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

190 27/01/2026 VINU P M BALAN (FTHR) KANATH, 
ARIKKULAM, 
ARIKKULAM, 

ARIKKULAM POST, 
673620, KOYILANDY

  

191 27/01/2026 FINU FATHIMA SULAIMAN (FTHR) THAZHE 
KANIYANKANDI, 
KODERICHALIL, 

MENHANIAM, 
MENHANIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

192 27/01/2026 Aswathi P K Chandran (FTHR) Parakkandy, Perambra, 
Menhannyam, 

Perambra, 673525, 
Koyilandy

  

193 27/01/2026 Sheeja A M Janaki (MTHR) Ayadathil Meethal, 
Perambra, Perambra, 
Perambra, 673525, 

Koyilandi

  

194 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAHID 
S M 

SIDHIK S M (FTHR) SIDHIK MANZIL, 
ARIKKULAM, 
ARIKKULAM, 

ARIKKULAM, 673620, 
PERAMBRA

  

195 27/01/2026 RIDHU PRADEEP P K PRADEEPAN P K 
(FTHR)

PUNATHUM KUNI, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

196 27/01/2026 NANDA KISHOR S D SATHEESAN M 
(FTHR)

Maruthiyatt, Muyippoth, 
Cheruvannur, 

Muyippoth, 673524, 
Koyilandi

  

197 27/01/2026 RIDA MARIYAM SAINABA P K (MTHR) PUTHUKKUDI 
CHERKKUNI, 

PAYYOLI ANGADI, 
THURAYUR, 

PAYYOLI ANGADI, 
673523, KOYILANDI

  

198 27/01/2026 RAJILA K B RABIN LAL (HSBN) UNNIKORANKANDI, 
PAYYOLIANGADI, 

THURAYUR, 
PAYYOLIANGADI, 
673523, PERAMBRA

  

199 27/01/2026 AKSHAY 
KRISHNAN.B K 

DEVI C K (MTHR) LAKSHAM VEEDU /
8/29, Muliyangal, 
Nochad, Chenoli, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

200 27/01/2026 ABISHNA A K Vipinlal (HSBN) Charichil Meethal, 
Muyippoth, 

Cheruvannur, 
Muyippoth, 673524, 

Koyilandy

  

201 27/01/2026 SHAHANA 
SOUFEEQUE C K 

SOUFEEQUE C K 
(FTHR)

CHAMAKUNNUMMAL, 
KALLODE, 

ERAVATTUR, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDY

  

202 27/01/2026 AVANTHIKA AV VINODAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
KUTTIOYATHI, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

203 27/01/2026 NASHWA K M MUNEER K M (FTHR) KANDIYIL 
MEETHAL, 

KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

204 27/01/2026 Sidharth.S.J Janardhanan (FTHR) Nambrath, Arikkulam, 
Arikkulam, Arikkulam, 

673620, Koyilandi

  

205 27/01/2026 MUNAVIRA T K MOIDEEN T K (FTHR) THIYYARKANDY, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

206 27/01/2026 ABHINAV N NISHAD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

NISHAD BHAVAN, 
KUTTOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KUTTOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDI

  

207 27/01/2026 N S RICHU 
DEVADATH 

SATHYAN K M 
(FTHR)

KOZHIMANANTHATTIL, 
PAYYOLIANGADI, 

THURAYUR, 
PAYYOLIANGADI, 
673523, PERAMBRA

  

208 27/01/2026 SURAJAMANI Rajan (HSBN) Kuttiparambhil, 
Naduvathur, 

Keezhariyoor, 
Naduvathur, 673620, 

Perambra

  

209 27/01/2026 ASWATHI K M CHANDRAN (FTHR) KUTTIYULLATHIL, 
VELLIYUR, 

NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 
673614, KOYILANDY

  

210 27/01/2026 NEETHU BEENA (MTHR) PULACHUDALAYIL, 
UTTERY, 

ARIKKULAM, 
URALLOUR, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

211 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ T K

ABDULSALAM T K 
(FTHR)

390/THAIKKANDY, 
AVALA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
AVALA, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

212 27/01/2026 BINOY RAJ MANOJKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

VETTUVARCHALIL, 
THANDORAPARA, 

PERAMBRA, 
THANDORAPARA, 
673526, QUILANDY

  

213 27/01/2026 AMAN FAYAS K K Abdul Jaleel K K 
(FTHR)

9/1242 
KALAYAMKULATH, 

ELAMBILATU, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  

214 27/01/2026 SAJEESH C KAMALA C (MTHR) CHITTALATHIL 
KUNI HOUSE, 
THURAYUR, 
THURAYUR, 

PAYYOLI ANGADI P 
O, 673523, 

KOZHIKODE

  

215 27/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA P K BABU P K (FTHR) PAIKKADUKUNNUMMAL, 
EDAKKAYIL, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

216 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
T K 

Kunhabdulla (FTHR) 18/37 KANDANA 
KANDI, Iringath, 

Kozhukkallur, Iringath, 
673523, Koyilandy

  

217 27/01/2026 adish kiran biju e k (FTHR) edakkandy, nochad, 
nochad, nochad, 

673614, koyilandi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

218 27/01/2026 KAMALA V P KANARAN (FTHR) VADAKKE 
THIRUVOTH 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

219 27/01/2026 Sulthana K M Moythi (FTHR) 6,Manattmeethal, 
Chenoli, Nochad, 
Chenoli, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

220 27/01/2026 ARJUN M K AJAYAN (FTHR) muthukunnummal, 
ramallur, kalpathur, 
kalpathur, 673524, 

perambra

  

221 27/01/2026 SANDRA KV SAJEESH KK (HSBN) kannappankandy 
Meethal, vilayatoor, 

kozhukkallur, iringath, 
673523, koyilandy

  

222 27/01/2026 AKSHAY S B BINDU N (MTHR) MANIKKAM KANDY, 
KANNATTI, 

CHANGAROTH, 
KADIYANGAD, 

673525, KOYILANDI

  

223 27/01/2026 SRUTHI T S Deepak Raj (HSBN) Paruthippara, 
Peruvannamuzhi, 
Chakkittappara, 

Peruvannamuzhi, 
673528, Koyilandy

  

224 27/01/2026 NITHIN KRISHNA K RADHAKRISHNAN K 
P (FTHR)

KOODAYIL, 
KORATTY, 

PERAMBRA, 
MENHANNIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

225 27/01/2026 NEETHU JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) SHOURIYAM 
KUZHIYIL, 

KOORACHUNDU, 
CHERUKAD, 

CHERUKAD, 673527, 
KOYILANDY

  

226 27/01/2026 Anju KC Babeesh (HSBN) Thayyullathil, Karayad, 
Arikkulam, Karayad, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

227 27/01/2026 RAJLA M V YOOSUF (FTHR) OTTATHENGULLATHIL, 
KUTTOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KUTTOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

228 27/01/2026 ATHIRA K Arun Vishnu (HSBN) Vazhayil, Chakkittapara, 
Chakkittapara, 

Chakkittapara, 673526, 
Koyilandy

  

229 27/01/2026 Rajesh K T Kallyani (MTHR) Koorantharammal, 
Kalpathur, Nochad, 
Kalpathur, 673524, 

Perambra

  

230 27/01/2026 Akshayraj V K Rajeevan V K (FTHR) Kunnath, 
Thiruvangayoor, 

Arikkulam, Karayad, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

231 27/01/2026 SIVADASAN KUNHIRAMAN 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

CHITTARIKKAL, 
GAYATHRI, 

PANNIMUKKU, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

232 27/01/2026 NEHAN AHMMED Sajeer V V (FTHR) Valiyaveettil, 
Meppayur, Meppayur, 

Meppayur, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

233 27/01/2026 MALAVIKA S SASI PK (FTHR) KUZHICHALIL, 
KALPATHUR, Nochad, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

Koyilandy

  

234 27/01/2026 RAIHAN RAFEEKH R RAFEEKH P P (FTHR) RIZA, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

235 27/01/2026 BLESSY AUGUSTINE AUGUSTINE (FTHR) PULIYARMATTATHIL, 
CHERUKKAD, 

KAYANNA, 
CHERUKKAD, 

673527, KOYILANDY

  

236 27/01/2026 Aswani B R Rajan (FTHR) Koodathil, 
muthuvannacha, paleri, 

muthuvannacha, 
673508, koyilandy

  

237 27/01/2026 Sunil Jeeshma (WIFE) Thayyullaparambil, 
Nochad, Nochad, 
Nochad, 673617, 

Perambra

  

238 27/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI M 
M 

ACHUTHAVARIER 
(HSBN)

kilayil thazha, vilayatur, 
kozhikalur, iringath, 
673523, koyilandy

  

239 27/01/2026 Shiyona S S Sathyan P P (FTHR) Parayulla Parambil, 
Thiruvangayoor, 

Arikkulam, Karayad, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

240 27/01/2026 Aysha Jan K M Moossa (FTHR) Kakkattummal, 
Poonoor, Unnikulam, 
Unnikulam, 673574, 

Unnikulam

  

241 27/01/2026 Salvin K S Sathyan (FTHR) Kallumpurath Meethal, 
Menjanniam, Perambra, 

Perambra, 673525, 
Koyilandy

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

242 27/01/2026 Fidha Fathima M T Rasheed (FTHR) Thiriseri, Uttery, 
Arikkulam, Uralloor, 
673620, Koyilandy

  

243 27/01/2026 Riya Mehrin Razak E T (FTHR) 6,Edoth, Kalolippoyil, 
Chenoli, Nochad, 
Chenoli, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

244 27/01/2026 JISHA VIJITH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

PULIKKOOL, 
NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 

NOCHAD, 673614, 
KOYILANDY

  

245 27/01/2026 RAMYA M KUTTIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

240, MALOL, 
URALLOOR, 

URALLOOR, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  

246 27/01/2026 Lisi V K Leela (MTHR) Vendathekullathil, 
Ekkattoor, Arikkulam, 

Karayad, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

247 27/01/2026 Sakkeena V Vijas K (HSBN) Peedikakandy, 
Kannatty, Changaroth, 
Kadiyangad, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

248 27/01/2026 Abhinav M Sreedharan (OTHR) Munhoremmal, Palery, 
Palery, Palery, 673508, 

Koyilandi

  

249 27/01/2026 SWETHA LAKSHMI 
M 

Mani K M (FTHR) Koyiloth Meethal, 
Ramallur, Kalpathur, 
Kalpathur, 673524, 

Perambra

  

250 27/01/2026 Arya P K sujina (MTHR) Meerangatt, 
muthuvannacha, paleri, 

muthuvannacha, 
673508, koyilandy

  

251 27/01/2026 Sisira NP Abhijith (HSBN) Dhanya, Chalikkara, 
Nochad, Chenoli, 
673525, Koyilandy

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

252 27/01/2026 Ayan Krishna C P Baiju C P (FTHR) Eranjoth, Ekkattoor, 
Arikkulam, Karayad, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

253 27/01/2026 AKSHAY BABU M BABU P (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
KEEZHPPAYYUR, 
KEEZHPPAYYUR, 
KEEZHPPAYYUR, 

673524, KOYILANDI

  

254 27/01/2026 Sreesayooj Sreenivasan (FTHR) Kilachaparambil, 
Muthuvannacha, Paleri, 

Muthuvannacha, 
673508, Koyilandi

  

255 27/01/2026 SHALBIN Chandran P M (FTHR) Peroolikandy Meethal, 
Nochad, Nochad, 
Nochad, 673614, 

Koyilandy

  

256 27/01/2026 Libina M Sreedharan (OTHR) Munhoremmal, Palery, 
Palery, Palery, 673508, 

Koyilandy

  

257 27/01/2026 ASHLIN S V Vineesh pm (FTHR) Pillannukandymeethal, 
Karayad, Arikkulam, 

Karayad, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

258 27/01/2026 Hibha Fathima C K Muhammad Rishad 
(HSBN)

Keloth, Karayad, 
Arikkulam, Karayad, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

259 27/01/2026 NIVED C SANTHOSH C (FTHR) CHEROTH, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

260 27/01/2026 Krishnananda M P Pradeepan (FTHR) Mullambalathil, 
Muthuvannacha, Paleri, 

Muthuvannacha, 
673508, Koyilandi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

261 27/01/2026 Afnas Ke Nasar Ke (FTHR) Kurungottidathil, 
Nochad, Nochad, 
Nochad, 673614, 

Koyilandy

  

262 27/01/2026 NAFAHANOURIN SUBAIR (FTHR) KUNNANGATH, 
KIZHPPAYUR, 

Meppayur, 
KIZHPPAYUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

263 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL K 

ASSAN N (FTHR) KELOTH 
THAMASIKKUM 

NOTTIYIL, 
KULUPPA, 

THURAYUR, 
PAYYOLIANGADI, 

673523, KOYILANDY

  

264 27/01/2026 Aswathi O Kiran Rajeev (HSBN) Dhanya, Chalikkara, 
Nochad, Chenoli, 
673525, Koyilandy

  

265 27/01/2026 AMALRAJ RAJEEVAN (FTHR) palayillameethal, 
Vilayatur, Kozhukalur, 

Iringath, 673523, 
Koyilandy

  

266 27/01/2026 SREECHANDANA S Arjun Krishna S (HSBN) Chalil Meethal, 
Changaramvelly, 

Meppayur, Meppayur, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

267 27/01/2026 Aswanth KM Suneesh KM (FTHR) Kallikandimeethal, 
Nochad, Nochad, 
Nochad, 673614, 

Perambra

  

268 27/01/2026 ARDHRA GIREESH GIREESH P T (FTHR) Parakku Thahe, Nochad, 
Nochad, Nochad, 

673614, Koyilandy

  

269 27/01/2026 shanu nifiyas v k mujeeb v k (FTHR) kurungot, uralloor, 
arikkulam, uralloor, 
673620, koyilandy

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

270 27/01/2026 ALAN R S RAJESH (FTHR) Cheruvath, 
Thiruvangayoor, 

Arikkulam, Karayad, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

271 27/01/2026 Chandana K T Chandran (FTHR) Tharammal, Karayad, 
Arikulam, Karayad, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

272 27/01/2026 DHEERAJ S S SUNIL KUMAR N K 
(FTHR)

NELLIKKATHAZHA 
KUNI, 

KEEZHPPAYUR, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

673524, KOYILANDI

  

273 27/01/2026 Daksha C Chandran P C (FTHR) 430.Narikkalmadathil, 
Muthuvannacha, Paleri, 

Muthuvannacha, 
673508, Koyilandi

  

274 27/01/2026 AYISHA NOURIN ABDUL KABEER C P 
(FTHR)

MANAPPURATH, 
NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 

NOCHAD, 673614, 
KOYILANDY

  

275 27/01/2026 Alkha A S Anil E C (FTHR) Edathum Chalil, 
Ekkattoor, Arikkulam, 

Karayad, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

276 27/01/2026 Sadanandan A M Sankaran (FTHR) Adiyattil Meethal, 
Vengappatta, 
Menhanniam, 

Menhanniam, 673525, 
Koyilandi

  

277 27/01/2026 SREYA G S GIREESH CP (FTHR) KURUNGOTT, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

278 27/01/2026 Navya Lakshmi TC Ramesan TC (FTHR) Sree Achyutham, 
Nochad, Nichad, 
Nochad, 673614, 

Perambra

  

279 27/01/2026 MUBASHIR MUAD P GAFOOR P (FTHR) Padikkal, Nochad, 
Nochad, Nochad, 

673614, Koyirandy

  

280 27/01/2026 ADITHYA VIJAYAN VIJAYAN A K (FTHR) MANIKKYAM, 
AASARIMUKKU, 

PERAMBRA, 
MENHANNIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

281 27/01/2026 Faheem Niyas Niyas (FTHR) 01/517, Paleri-
Parakkadavu, Palery, 

Paleri, 673508, 
koyilandy

  

282 27/01/2026 GOWRI NANDANA P 
M 

Gireesh P M (FTHR) Padikkal Meethal, 
Nochad, Nochad, 
Nochad, 673614, 

Koyilandi

  

283 27/01/2026 Anupam Krishna L S Shaji V C (FTHR) Krishnapadmam, 
Thiruvangayoor, 

Arikkulam, Karayad, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

284 27/01/2026 RITHU LAKSHMI A S ANEESH K (FTHR) KURUNGOT, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

285 27/01/2026 AFRAH FAIZAL U C  (FTHR) Uppilil Chalil, 
payyoliangadi, 

Thurayur, 
Payyoliangadi, 673523, 

Koyilandi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

286 27/01/2026 Saju George George (FTHR) Puthuparambil, 
Changaroth, 
Changaroth, 

Changaroth, 673528, 
Koyilandy

  

287 27/01/2026 Sivada Biju Biju K (FTHR) 440A. Kallingal, 
Muthuvannacha, Paleri, 

Muthuvannacha, 
673508, Koyilandi

  

288 27/01/2026 hasna p noushad p (FTHR) palachiyil, elankamal, 
kavil, kavil, 673614, 

koyilandy

  

289 27/01/2026 AROMAL E T SATHEESH KUMAR E 
T (FTHR)

EDAVANATHAZHA, 
MAVATT, 

ARIKKULAM, 
ARIKKULAM, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

290 27/01/2026 ANUDEV B PREM PREM KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

ONIYIL, 
MENHANNIAM, 

PERAMBRA, 
MENHANNIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

291 27/01/2026 Sona K Gireeshan (FTHR) Kongottummal, 
Thiruvangayoor, 

Arikkulam, Karayad, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

292 27/01/2026 SOORYA NIJEESH P C (FTHR) SUKRITHUM, 
Cheruvannur, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, 673524, 
Koyilandy

  

293 27/01/2026 ARATHI D S JITHIN LAL C  (HSBN) CHALAYIL, 
URALLOOR, 

ARIKKULAM, 
URALLLOR, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

294 27/01/2026 July Saju Saju George (HSBN) Puthuparambil, 
Changaroth, 
Changaroth, 

Changaroth, 673528, 
Koyilandy

  

295 27/01/2026 PARVATHI KRISHNA 
LS

LINEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

232/A, Avala, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
AVALA, 673524, 

koyilandy

  

296 27/01/2026 MIDHUN D JAYAN JAYESH KUMAR V V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE VEETTIL, 
PANDIKODE, 
MENHANIAM, 
MENHANIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

297 27/01/2026 SARANG B BABU P C (FTHR) valanikkal, ramalloor, 
kalpathur, kalpathur, 

673524, perambra

  

298 27/01/2026 Abhinav B R Babu K (FTHR) Kommilery Meethal, 
Thiruvangayoor, 

Arikkulam, Karayad, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

299 27/01/2026 JUVAINA FATHIMA 
A K

ASHARAF K (FTHR) 3/144, ALAKKATT, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KUTTOTH, 673524, 
KOYILANDI

  

300 27/01/2026 Jomit p saju Saju George (FTHR) Puthuparambil, 
Changaroth, 
Changaroth, 

Changaroth, 673528, 
Koyilandy

  

301 27/01/2026 Abijith Lal R A Aneesh A K (FTHR) 5/47C Mattamkottu 
Thazha, Meppayyur, 
Arikkulam, Karayad, 

673524, Perambra

  

302 27/01/2026 Rifa Fathima P K Muhammad Rafeek 
(FTHR)

Purayankott, Nochad, 
Nochad, Nochad, 
673614, Perambra

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

303 27/01/2026 Akash A P Ramachandran A P 
(FTHR)

Anapoyil, 
Thiruvangayoor, 

Arikkulam, Karayad, 
673524, Koyialndy

  

304 27/01/2026 Rose Maria Manuel Manuel Tom (FTHR) Purayidathil, 
Changaroth, 
Changaroth, 

Changaroth, 673528, 
Koyilandy

  

305 27/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA P MUNEER P (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
ARAYANMAKKOOL, 

KANNAMBATH, 
ARIKKULAM, 

ARIKKULAM, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  

306 27/01/2026 Devadarsh B Moli T P (MTHR) Vadakke Parambil, 
Thiruvangayoor, 

Arikkulam, Karayad, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

307 27/01/2026 Nayanthej I Satheesh (FTHR) 3/170, Keezhariyur, 
Keezhariyur, 

Keezhariyur, 673307, 
Koyilandi

  

308 27/01/2026 Praveena Prakash Prakash (FTHR) Narippara, Poozhithode, 
Chempanoda, 

Poozhithode, 673528, 
Koyilanda

  

309 27/01/2026 ANASHWAR GANESH Ganesh PG (FTHR) Sowhritha, Eravattur, 
Perambra, Eravattur, 

673525, Quilandy

  

310 27/01/2026 Sneha Babu V K Babu V K (FTHR) Dhanalakshmi, 
Pandikkode, Perambra, 
Menjanniam, 673525, 

Koyilandi
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PERAMBRA
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311 27/01/2026 Leo George George Vm (FTHR) Vattamattathil, 
Chempanoda, 
Chempanoda, 

Chempanoda, 673528, 
Koyilandi

  

312 27/01/2026 Nandana Gireesh Sumathi (MTHR) Vadake Malayil, 
Thiruvangoor, 

Arikkulam, Karayad, 
673524, Koyilandy

  

313 27/01/2026 SREEJA E SURESH M M (HSBN) MALOL MEETHAL, 
IRINGATH, 

THURAYUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  

314 27/01/2026 Rida Muhammad Ali Vadakkayil Muhammad 
Ali (FTHR)

Vadakkayil, Parakadav, 
Paleri, Paleri, 673508, 

Koyilandy

  

315 27/01/2026 SURESH MALOL 
MEETHAL 

SREEJA E (WIFE) MALOL MEETHAL, 
IRINGATH, 

THURAYUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


